
Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 7 957878 81089Childerhouse C EE 96439 AA BER

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 958688 8989Myers M EE 88811 AA WAL

3 Targets: 8 8 8 7 908587 89410Smith J EE 81510 AA OXO

4 Targets: 8 8 8 7 896587 79610Freeman J EE 86511 AA OXO

4 Targets: 8 8 8 8 895688 61068Harrison C EE 133579 AA WAR

4 Targets: 8 8 6 8 897677 8888Smith PA EE 26380 AA H/W

4 Targets: 8 6 6 7 898678 81078Taylor L EE 136113 AA OXO

8 Targets: 8 7 8 8 885686 71069Clark SC EE 105239 AA SUX

8 Targets: 8 8 8 7 886677 81067Marlow J EE 98053 AA LEI

10 Targets: 8 5 7 8 877677 78710Broomfield CJ EE 65266 AA OXO

10 Targets: 8 7 6 7 878667 81059Draper R EE 126584 AA BUC

10 Targets: 8 6 8 6 877478 81069Waite C EE 98292 AA OXO

13 Targets: 8 7 6 7 867677 6979Palmer RA EE 27697 AA WAR

13 Targets: 8 6 5 8 867587 510710Smith JD EE 45277 AA NTN

15 Targets: 8 8 8 8 857568 81009Claybrook R EE 138218 AA WAL

15 Targets: 8 7 6 7 854588 69710Cooper P EE 106295 AA NTN

15 Targets: 8 7 6 8 857576 8977Field K EE 85635 AA OXO

15 Targets: 6 5 7 7 856586 810710Morgan DJ EE 86740 AA NTN

19 Targets: 8 8 4 7 847467 71079Batchelor P EE 108791 AA WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 8 8 4 7 845676 710610Cox SA EE 35370 AA OXO

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 6 7 845578 6988Hewland W EE 111458 AA BER

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 7 8 846566 8959Spencer IJ EE 35315 AA HER

23 Targets: 7 6 7 5 837787 6968Hance M EE 91416 AA OXO

23 Targets: 6 7 5 8 836578 8878Harvison AF EE 9548 AA LEI

23 Targets: 8 7 6 8 835787 6759Robins G EE 114500 AA SUX

26 Targets: 8 7 3 6 826477 810610Clarke J EE 128880 AA BER

26 Targets: 8 8 5 7 825378 7978Towell J EE 31951 AA NTN

28 Targets: 7 7 7 5 808487 8847Bull J EE 106391 AA NTN

28 Targets: 8 8 8 6 805566 5878Nesbitt P EE 127251 AA WAR

28 Targets: 8 8 7 7 805386 61048Sumner C EE 88963 AA NTN

31 Targets: 8 7 3 7 795478 610410Rees WDP WW 1428 AA WDB

32 Targets: 7 6 6 5 787466 78610Harris C EE 127753 AA LEI

33 Targets: 6 5 6 7 767548 8848Stafford M EE 888 AA OXO

34 Targets: 8 7 3 8 753488 7739Heywood PK EE 126744 AA WAL

35 Targets: 7 5 3 6 747587 51056Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 AA SUX

Yes36 Targets: 7 3 5 6 691376 71077M OLIVER UC01 AA*

37 Targets: 7 7 7 673565 6849O'Dowd M EE 46190 AA GLN

Yes38 Targets: 4 3 2 5 584470 5969Bennett A EE 108248 AA WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 7 7 2 6 3255Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA NTN
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100 Bird Registered Sporting ESP
21/06/2020Honesberie Shooting

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 5 6 897767 810710Stephen K EE 86290 A BUC

2 Targets: 7 8 5 7 845586 8988Goss P EE 97731 A BED

3 Targets: 7 8 5 7 835757 89510Batchelor N EE 109962 A WAR

4 Targets: 8 7 4 7 826588 61058Lobley S EE 113904 A NTN

4 Targets: 8 8 7 8 824487 6868Pinnegar D EE 131531 A GLO

6 Targets: 7 6 5 6 816567 89610Dunkling STK EE 92592 A BUC

7 Targets: 8 8 7 4 775354 810510Berry MC EE 73873 A LEI

7 Targets: 8 8 4 6 777367 81028Brown P EE 81076 A BUC

7 Targets: 8 4 4 8 776477 6968Chambers SE EE 96485 A WAR

7 Targets: 7 6 8 8 776365 8965Robbins AJ EE 72914 A OXO

7 Targets: 8 7 6 7 775665 61056Young D EE 136766 A WAR

12 Targets: 8 7 5 7 766466 51057Bain B EE 141197 A WAR

12 Targets: 8 6 6 5 765368 710210Cousins N EE 104365 A WAR

14 Targets: 7 5 6 7 757364 79410Hammond L EE 127782 A BUC

14 Targets: 8 6 4 8 756267 61066Hatton TD EE 118469 A STA

14 Targets: 6 6 7 7 754486 2979Hoskins AJ EE 89013 A GLN

14 Targets: 8 6 5 7 756365 81029Wright B EE 127264 A LEI

18 Targets: 7 6 3 8 746374 6969Grimble M EE 111701 A BUC

18 Targets: 7 8 4 6 744556 8669Howe T EE 98122 A NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 7 7 5 6 744488 2977Richards T EE 110913 A NTN

18 Targets: 8 5 4 8 747367 7847Smith SP EE 107751 A NTN

18 Targets: 8 6 5 6 747263 71059Wharton KJ EE 112239 A BUC

23 Targets: 8 5 6 6 732565 71049Taylor D EE 134744 A WAR

24 Targets: 8 8 8 7 713455 4865Blackburn S EE 128160 A BUC

24 Targets: 8 6 3 6 716276 6948Leonard SJ EE 128196 A OXO

24 Targets: 6 8 5 7 715475 879Smith L EE 124024 A NTN

27 Targets: 7 4 2 4 706467 8859Surridge T EE 127041 A HER

28 Targets: 8 8 6 6 694565 4935Beck I EE 103475 A OXO

28 Targets: 7 4 5 6 694077 5978Ferris M EE 121274 A NTN

28 Targets: 8 5 5 4 697358 5667Stringer J EE 116756 A WAR

31 Targets: 8 6 5 5 682684 38310Robbins J EE 124372 A OXO

32 Targets: 7 0 2 6 667568 8656Abbott TJ EE 85363 A NTN

32 Targets: 8 7 7 6 664145 7845Beales D EE 134541 A BER

Yes34 Targets: 7 8 3 7 642457 4746Harrison P EE 106735 A H/W

34 Targets: 7 6 7 5 643668 736Smith KG EE 16608 A NTN

36 Targets: 8 7 5 4 633335 7936King S EE 36280 A OXO

36 Targets: 4 6 4 6 633486 5944Mortimer C EE 130317 A WAR

38 Targets: 8 5 7 4 611266 4747Taylor MR EE 73831 A OXO
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

39 Targets: 8 2 6 1 603186 61045Beales S EE 134540 A HAM
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Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 8 4 6 784756 68710Atkinson D EE 103588 B NTN

1 Targets: 7 7 6 6 783668 7967Plum R EE 135106 B HER

3 Targets: 8 6 4 6 767457 58610Cartwright K EE 130034 B WAR

3 Targets: 8 7 4 7 767546 61057May S EE 134768 B NTN

5 Targets: 8 5 3 5 754567 89510Cross IM EE 26633 B NTN

6 Targets: 8 4 7 8 743574 6958Davis C EE 135962 B NTN

6 Targets: 7 7 7 5 747486 3947Middleton R EE 139411 B OXO

8 Targets: 8 8 6 7 731556 49410Allen K EE 135982 B OXO

8 Targets: 8 4 8 5 735765 51046Rimmer B EE 136838 B CHE

10 Targets: 8 6 6 7 725456 5848Seastram P EE 112272 B GLN

Yes11 Targets: 6 5 5 4 718438 51076Gower SR EE 114774 B HER

12 Targets: 7 7 5 3 706366 7965Turner AG EE 140373 B OXO

12 Targets: 7 6 7 4 705465 6758Walker W EE 53780 B OXO

Yes14 Targets: 6 6 2 6 695566 7677Burns N EE 137523 B GLO

14 Targets: 8 7 5 7 695354 7936Gagin DP EE 124045 B LEI

16 Targets: 7 6 5 7 676424 71027Tomlin J EE 138161 B NTN

16 Targets: 6 6 1 5 673378 7975Whitton J EE 131275 B OXO

18 Targets: 8 7 1 6 666244 8956Harrison A EE 133879 B WAR

18 Targets: 8 7 4 8 665633 5926Lloyd B WW 2581 B WDB

Report printed on: 21 June 2020 17:27:05 Page 7 of 19 Pages 

100 Bird Registered Sporting ESP
21/06/2020Honesberie Shooting

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

18 Targets: 7 2 3 2 664556 510710Whitford RC EE 141559 B OXO

21 Targets: 8 4 0 7 655356 41058Rogers P EE 105290 B WAR

22 Targets: 7 6 4 6 643355 4948Bradley P EE 5842 B OXO

22 Targets: 7 7 4 5 642384 4866Ivetic B EE 128458 B OXO

22 Targets: 6 3 4 6 644276 5957Mitchell N EE 57270 B SUX

25 Targets: 6 5 4 7 635167 4765Adams D EE 137897 B BUC

25 Targets: 8 7 2 4 633555 41037Bogstad K EE 142003 B GLN

25 Targets: 7 7 2 3 634278 3947Galland J EE 118452 B BER

25 Targets: 7 7 3 4 637345 3857Hartland B EE 138303 B BUC

25 Targets: 8 5 4 8 635184 6725Hoskins S EE 126098 B GLN

30 Targets: 8 5 6 7 615235 5735Ashdown M EE 125506 B SUX

31 Targets: 8 6 6 7 602162 4747Allen C EE 136605 B OXO

31 Targets: 7 6 4 3 605555 3647Hartland R EE 125718 B BUC

Yes31 Targets: 6 8 5 6 601442 6936Hill D EE 138155 B NTN

34 Targets: 7 6 5 6 564254 4517Gray KL EE 50845 B BUC

35 Targets: 8 2 3 4 553162 7856Cooke JA EE 107641 B NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 7 703464 5765Wigmore C EE 135318 C OXO

2 Targets: 7 8 2 4 686655 4957Hallam M EE 137424 C WAR

3 Targets: 7 6 3 6 677347 3957Newman W EE 135421 C WAR

Yes3 Targets: 6 4 5 7 676453 5958Williams J EE 142134 C BUC

Yes5 Targets: 8 5 5 3 645177 7736Quigley D EE 133279 C WAR

6 Targets: 8 5 5 5 633385 5754Buck T EE 140840 C NTN

6 Targets: 8 1 3 5 634357 5967Dobinson M EE 125357 C BUC

8 Targets: 7 5 6 4 625153 7748Jankiewicz S EE 142402 C NTN

9 Targets: 7 2 4 6 614155 5949Wheatcroft J EE 133871 C LEI

10 Targets: 7 3 0 7 596364 6935Page S EE 129680 C BED

11 Targets: 4 4 2 7 583385 7645Holton D EE 141564 C NTN

11 Targets: 7 6 2 5 583342 6857Smallwood MJ EE 132070 C H/W

Yes11 Targets: 8 3 3 7 584254 6736Spurling T EE 135701 C LEI

Yes14 Targets: 7 5 3 3 575432 61027A GOUCEM UC04 C*

14 Targets: 7 2 3 4 573435 7955Cantwell L EE 141850 C OXO

16 Targets: 8 5 2 5 562454 6735Dixon T EE 141780 C GLN

16 Targets: 7 7 6 3 563213 8628King C EE 138618 C BUC

Yes18 Targets: 8 4 1 6 542346 3755Smallbone M EE 141482 C OXO

Yes19 Targets: 7 5 3 5 515223 3826Owen F EE 123127 C NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 4 2 3 504431 3954Avery GLA EE 141306 C* NTN

Yes20 Targets: 4 3 2 4 504165 4935P MULVANEY UC02 C*

Yes22 Targets: 8 4 1 5 493342 6445Franklin C EE 136310 C NTN

23 Targets: 5 2 3 2 482345 4828Partridge J EE 25297 C LIN

24 Targets: 6 5 0 3 473044 4747Cox ID EE 142667 C LEI

Yes25 Targets: 7 5 1 6 461326 3624Spademan PD EE 49973 C NTN

Yes26 Targets: 7 5 3 3 452311 6518Betts S EE 141495 C BER

27 Targets: 6 3 2 5 431043 6535Bulmer B EE 66687 C NTN

Yes27 Targets: 7 3 4 2 432371 5234G BOWERS UC03 C*

29 Targets: 7 4 3 2 424455 8Edden T EE 131850 C OXO

29 Targets: 6 4 1 2 422525 2436Goss BR EE 142266 C* BED

31 Targets: 4 4 5 5 413032 3246Penzer J EE 137851 C OXO

31 Targets: 7 5 4 4 411200 4734Robbins J EE 125233 C OXO

Yes33 Targets: 5 1 5 1 405000 5756K GOUCEM UC05 C*

Yes33 Targets: 8 1 3 4 401054 2525Woolacott JC EE 120924 C NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 7 6 6 5 787466 78610Harris C EE 127753 JNR LEI

1 Targets: 7 7 6 6 783668 7967Plum R EE 135106 JNR HER

3 Targets: 8 4 8 5 735765 51046Rimmer B EE 136838 JNR CHE

4 Targets: 7 6 3 6 677347 3957Newman W EE 135421 JNR WAR

5 Targets: 8 2 6 1 603186 61045Beales S EE 134540 JNR HAM

Report printed on: 21 June 2020 17:27:05 Page 11 of 19 Pages 

100 Bird Registered Sporting ESP
21/06/2020Honesberie Shooting

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 4 4 8 776477 6968Chambers SE EE 96485 LDY WAR

2 Targets: 6 8 5 7 715475 879Smith L EE 124024 LDY NTN

Yes3 Targets: 8 5 5 3 645177 7736Quigley D EE 133279 LDY WAR

4 Targets: 7 7 2 3 634278 3947Galland J EE 118452 LDY BER

4 Targets: 8 5 4 8 635184 6725Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY GLN

6 Targets: 7 2 4 6 614155 5949Wheatcroft J EE 133871 LDY LEI

7 Targets: 8 6 6 7 602162 4747Allen C EE 136605 LDY OXO

8 Targets: 7 2 3 4 573435 7955Cantwell L EE 141850 LDY OXO

9 Targets: 8 5 2 5 562454 6735Dixon T EE 141780 LDY GLN

9 Targets: 7 7 6 3 563213 8628King C EE 138618 LDY BUC

Yes11 Targets: 8 4 1 5 493342 6445Franklin C EE 136310 LDY NTN

Yes12 Targets: 7 5 1 6 461326 3624Spademan PD EE 49973 LDY NTN

Yes13 Targets: 7 5 3 3 452311 6518Betts S EE 141495 LDY BER

14 Targets: 4 4 5 5 413032 3246Penzer J EE 137851 LDY OXO

14 Targets: 7 5 4 4 411200 4734Robbins J EE 125233 LDY OXO

Report printed on: 21 June 2020 17:27:05 Page 12 of 19 Pages 
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Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 8 7 7 957878 81089Childerhouse C EE 96439 SNR BER

1 Targets: 8 7 8 8 958688 8989Myers M EE 88811 SNR WAL

3 Targets: 8 8 8 7 908587 89410Smith J EE 81510 SNR OXO

4 Targets: 8 8 8 7 896587 79610Freeman J EE 86511 SNR OXO

4 Targets: 8 8 8 8 895688 61068Harrison C EE 133579 SNR WAR

4 Targets: 8 8 6 8 897677 8888Smith PA EE 26380 SNR H/W

4 Targets: 8 8 5 6 897767 810710Stephen K EE 86290 SNR BUC

4 Targets: 8 6 6 7 898678 81078Taylor L EE 136113 SNR OXO

9 Targets: 8 7 8 8 885686 71069Clark SC EE 105239 SNR SUX

9 Targets: 8 8 8 7 886677 81067Marlow J EE 98053 SNR LEI

11 Targets: 8 5 7 8 877677 78710Broomfield CJ EE 65266 SNR OXO

11 Targets: 8 7 6 7 878667 81059Draper R EE 126584 SNR BUC

11 Targets: 8 6 8 6 877478 81069Waite C EE 98292 SNR OXO

14 Targets: 8 6 5 8 867587 510710Smith JD EE 45277 SNR NTN

15 Targets: 8 8 8 8 857568 81009Claybrook R EE 138218 SNR WAL

15 Targets: 8 7 6 7 854588 69710Cooper P EE 106295 SNR NTN

15 Targets: 8 7 6 8 857576 8977Field K EE 85635 SNR OXO

15 Targets: 6 5 7 7 856586 810710Morgan DJ EE 86740 SNR NTN

19 Targets: 8 8 4 7 847467 71079Batchelor P EE 108791 SNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

19 Targets: 8 8 4 7 845676 710610Cox SA EE 35370 SNR OXO

19 Targets: 7 8 5 7 845586 8988Goss P EE 97731 SNR BED

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 6 7 845578 6988Hewland W EE 111458 SNR BER

Yes19 Targets: 8 7 7 8 846566 8959Spencer IJ EE 35315 SNR HER

24 Targets: 7 8 5 7 835757 89510Batchelor N EE 109962 SNR WAR

24 Targets: 7 6 7 5 837787 6968Hance M EE 91416 SNR OXO

24 Targets: 8 7 6 8 835787 6759Robins G EE 114500 SNR SUX

27 Targets: 8 7 3 6 826477 810610Clarke J EE 128880 SNR BER

27 Targets: 8 8 7 8 824487 6868Pinnegar D EE 131531 SNR GLO

27 Targets: 8 8 5 7 825378 7978Towell J EE 31951 SNR NTN

30 Targets: 7 6 5 6 816567 89610Dunkling STK EE 92592 SNR BUC

31 Targets: 7 7 7 5 808487 8847Bull J EE 106391 SNR NTN

31 Targets: 8 8 8 6 805566 5878Nesbitt P EE 127251 SNR WAR

31 Targets: 8 8 7 7 805386 61048Sumner C EE 88963 SNR NTN

34 Targets: 8 7 3 7 795478 610410Rees WDP WW 1428 SNR WDB

35 Targets: 7 8 4 6 784756 68710Atkinson D EE 103588 SNR NTN

36 Targets: 8 8 4 6 777367 81028Brown P EE 81076 SNR BUC

36 Targets: 8 7 6 7 775665 61056Young D EE 136766 SNR WAR

38 Targets: 8 7 5 7 766466 51057Bain B EE 141197 SNR WAR
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

38 Targets: 8 6 4 6 767457 58610Cartwright K EE 130034 SNR WAR

38 Targets: 8 6 6 5 765368 710210Cousins N EE 104365 SNR WAR

38 Targets: 8 7 4 7 767546 61057May S EE 134768 SNR NTN

38 Targets: 6 5 6 7 767548 8848Stafford M EE 888 SNR OXO

43 Targets: 7 5 6 7 757364 79410Hammond L EE 127782 SNR BUC

43 Targets: 8 6 4 8 756267 61066Hatton TD EE 118469 SNR STA

43 Targets: 8 7 3 8 753488 7739Heywood PK EE 126744 SNR WAL

43 Targets: 6 6 7 7 754486 2979Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR GLN

43 Targets: 8 6 5 7 756365 81029Wright B EE 127264 SNR LEI

48 Targets: 8 4 7 8 743574 6958Davis C EE 135962 SNR NTN

48 Targets: 7 6 3 8 746374 6969Grimble M EE 111701 SNR BUC

48 Targets: 7 8 4 6 744556 8669Howe T EE 98122 SNR NTN

48 Targets: 7 5 3 6 747587 51056Lytwynchuk A EE 140928 SNR SUX

48 Targets: 7 7 7 5 747486 3947Middleton R EE 139411 SNR OXO

48 Targets: 7 7 5 6 744488 2977Richards T EE 110913 SNR NTN

48 Targets: 8 5 4 8 747367 7847Smith SP EE 107751 SNR NTN

48 Targets: 8 6 5 6 747263 71059Wharton KJ EE 112239 SNR BUC

56 Targets: 8 5 6 6 732565 71049Taylor D EE 134744 SNR WAR

57 Targets: 8 6 6 7 725456 5848Seastram P EE 112272 SNR GLN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

58 Targets: 8 8 8 7 713455 4865Blackburn S EE 128160 SNR BUC

Yes58 Targets: 6 5 5 4 718438 51076Gower SR EE 114774 SNR HER

58 Targets: 8 6 3 6 716276 6948Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR OXO

61 Targets: 7 7 5 3 706366 7965Turner AG EE 140373 SNR OXO

62 Targets: 8 8 6 6 694565 4935Beck I EE 103475 SNR OXO

Yes62 Targets: 6 6 2 6 695566 7677Burns N EE 137523 SNR GLO

62 Targets: 8 5 5 4 697358 5667Stringer J EE 116756 SNR WAR

65 Targets: 7 8 2 4 686655 4957Hallam M EE 137424 SNR WAR

65 Targets: 8 6 5 5 682684 38310Robbins J EE 124372 SNR OXO

67 Targets: 7 7 7 673565 6849O'Dowd M EE 46190 SNR GLN

67 Targets: 7 6 5 7 676424 71027Tomlin J EE 138161 SNR NTN

67 Targets: 6 6 1 5 673378 7975Whitton J EE 131275 SNR OXO

Yes67 Targets: 6 4 5 7 676453 5958Williams J EE 142134 SNR BUC

71 Targets: 8 7 7 6 664145 7845Beales D EE 134541 SNR BER

71 Targets: 8 7 1 6 666244 8956Harrison A EE 133879 SNR WAR

71 Targets: 8 7 4 8 665633 5926Lloyd B WW 2581 SNR WDB

Yes74 Targets: 7 8 3 7 642457 4746Harrison P EE 106735 SNR H/W

75 Targets: 6 5 4 7 635167 4765Adams D EE 137897 SNR BUC

75 Targets: 8 7 2 4 633555 41037Bogstad K EE 142003 SNR GLN

Report printed on: 21 June 2020 17:27:05 Page 16 of 19 Pages 

100 Bird Registered Sporting ESP
21/06/2020Honesberie Shooting

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only



Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

75 Targets: 8 5 5 5 633385 5754Buck T EE 140840 SNR NTN

75 Targets: 7 7 3 4 637345 3857Hartland B EE 138303 SNR BUC

75 Targets: 8 7 5 4 633335 7936King S EE 36280 SNR OXO

75 Targets: 4 6 4 6 633486 5944Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR WAR

81 Targets: 7 5 6 4 625153 7748Jankiewicz S EE 142402 SNR NTN

82 Targets: 8 5 6 7 615235 5735Ashdown M EE 125506 SNR SUX

83 Targets: 7 6 4 3 605555 3647Hartland R EE 125718 SNR BUC

Yes83 Targets: 6 8 5 6 601442 6936Hill D EE 138155 SNR NTN

85 Targets: 7 3 0 7 596364 6935Page S EE 129680 SNR BED

Yes86 Targets: 4 3 2 5 584470 5969Bennett A EE 108248 SNR WAR

86 Targets: 7 6 2 5 583342 6857Smallwood MJ EE 132070 SNR H/W

88 Targets: 8 2 3 4 553162 7856Cooke JA EE 107641 SNR NTN

Yes89 Targets: 8 4 1 6 542346 3755Smallbone M EE 141482 SNR OXO

90 Targets: 6 5 0 3 473044 4747Cox ID EE 142667 SNR LEI

91 Targets: 7 4 3 2 424455 8Edden T EE 131850 SNR OXO

92 Targets: 7 7 2 6 3255Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR NTN
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Scores Report

T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

1 Targets: 8 7 6 7 867677 6979Palmer RA EE 27697 VET WAR

2 Targets: 6 7 5 8 836578 8878Harvison AF EE 9548 VET LEI

3 Targets: 8 7 4 7 826588 61058Lobley S EE 113904 VET NTN

4 Targets: 8 8 7 4 775354 810510Berry MC EE 73873 VET LEI

4 Targets: 7 6 8 8 776365 8965Robbins AJ EE 72914 VET OXO

6 Targets: 8 5 3 5 754567 89510Cross IM EE 26633 VET NTN

7 Targets: 8 8 6 7 731556 49410Allen K EE 135982 VET OXO

8 Targets: 7 4 2 4 706467 8859Surridge T EE 127041 VET HER

8 Targets: 7 6 7 4 705465 6758Walker W EE 53780 VET OXO

8 Targets: 8 8 7 7 703464 5765Wigmore C EE 135318 VET OXO

11 Targets: 7 4 5 6 694077 5978Ferris M EE 121274 VET NTN

11 Targets: 8 7 5 7 695354 7936Gagin DP EE 124045 VET LEI

13 Targets: 7 0 2 6 667568 8656Abbott TJ EE 85363 VET NTN

13 Targets: 7 2 3 2 664556 510710Whitford RC EE 141559 VET OXO

15 Targets: 8 4 0 7 655356 41058Rogers P EE 105290 VET WAR

16 Targets: 7 6 4 6 643355 4948Bradley P EE 5842 VET OXO

16 Targets: 7 7 4 5 642384 4866Ivetic B EE 128458 VET OXO

16 Targets: 6 3 4 6 644276 5957Mitchell N EE 57270 VET SUX

16 Targets: 7 6 7 5 643668 736Smith KG EE 16608 VET NTN
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T-OPos Rounds: 1 2 3 4 Total8765 1211109 1613 14 15Name: CPSA Class/Cat Cty

20 Targets: 8 1 3 5 634357 5967Dobinson M EE 125357 VET BUC

21 Targets: 8 5 7 4 611266 4747Taylor MR EE 73831 VET OXO

22 Targets: 4 4 2 7 583385 7645Holton D EE 141564 VET NTN

Yes22 Targets: 8 3 3 7 584254 6736Spurling T EE 135701 VET LEI

24 Targets: 7 6 5 6 564254 4517Gray KL EE 50845 VET BUC

Yes25 Targets: 7 5 3 5 515223 3826Owen F EE 123127 VET NTN

26 Targets: 5 2 3 2 482345 4828Partridge J EE 25297 VET LIN

27 Targets: 6 3 2 5 431043 6535Bulmer B EE 66687 VET NTN

Yes28 Targets: 8 1 3 4 401054 2525Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET NTN
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